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Questions and Answers:

1.

(Question) Can you upload the SF 1449 form?
(Answer) Yes, | will upload it.

( Question) I had a question in regard to the STRUCTURAL IRONWORKER,
BOILERMAKER, and AND PIPEFITTER TRADE SERVICES STATEMENT OF WORK (SOW).
General Requirements 2.4 states that 'This contractor shall hold a current valid
National Board Certificates of Authorization for use of ASME “R”."

Is it acceptable for this requirement to be met thru a Subcontract Agreement to a
contractor holding a valid ASME "R" Stamp to be utilized when the work order deems
ASME "R" certification is necessary?

(Answer) Yes, the sub- contractor can hold the R-Stamp but they need to submit
all the appropriate documentation for that subcontractor.



